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Government Track 

Last Names: A-M Dr. Ric Kolenda rkolenda@pace.edu  

Last Names: N-Z Dr. Gina Scutelnicu gscutelnicu@pace.edu 
 

Health Care Track 

Last Names: A-M Dr. Tiffany Henley thenley@pace.edu 

Last Names: N-Z Dr. Sheying Chen schen@pace.edu 
 

Non-Profit Track 

Last Names: A-M Dr. Rebecca Tekula rtekula@pace.edu  

Last Names: N-Z Dr. Ric Kolenda rkolenda@pace.edu  
 

International Students (regardless of track) 

Last Names: A-M Dr. Sheying Chen schen@pace.edu 

Last Names: N-Z Dr. Gina Scutelnicu gscutelnicu@pace.edu 
 

Online Students (regardless of track) 

Last Names: A-M Nurys Lebron nlebron@pace.edu  

Last Names: N-Z Dr. Ric Kolenda rkolenda@pace.edu  

 

MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Academic Advisor Information 

mailto:rkolenda@pace.edu
mailto:gscutelnicu@pace.edu
mailto:thenley@pace.edu
mailto:schen@pace.edu
mailto:rtekula@pace.edu
mailto:rkolenda@pace.edu
mailto:schen@pace.edu
mailto:gscutelnicu@pace.edu
mailto:nlebron@pace.edu
mailto:rkolenda@pace.edu

